
Austin District Town Hall Meeting Attendees:  
 

Name Email Date Invited Registered 
rlunceford@hgcons.com rlunceford@hgcons.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Gunner Geil gunner.geil@vrxglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Miguel Arellano miguel.arellano@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Thomas Krawitz thomas.krawitz@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Wood E&IS roger.kittrell@woodplc.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
John Nevares john.nevares@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@kimley-horn.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Jeff Webster jeff.webster@jacobs.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
JMT Georgetown mcurl@jmt.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Paul Hahn (Aguirre & Fields) paul.hahn@aguirre-fields.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Tonya Sonsteng TSonsteng@sciengineering.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Leticia Estavillo lestavillo@consoreng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Rain Nox rain.nox@mbakerintl.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
VRX Marketing marketing@vrxglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
VRX Marketing marketing@vrxglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
rprieto rprieto@consoreng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
david calabuig d@bbi.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Stephen Johnson sajohnson@garverusa.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
dieter billek dieter.billek@aecom.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Dianna Tate dianna.tate@atkinsglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Adora Terry adora.terry@vrxglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Tommy Abrego tommy.abrego@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Martin Rodin martin.rodin@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Danny Kahler danny@bowmanengineers.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Kristi Flagg kflagg@jmt.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Lisa Powell lpowell@pestructural.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Shirley Nichols shirley.nichols@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
GJanes gjanes@pape-dawson.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Muna Mitchell mmitchell@walterpmoore.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Marisabel Ramthun marisabel.ramthun@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Marisabel Ramthun marisabel.ramthun@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Javier Martinez javiermartinez@consoreng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 

Jane Ellen Carter 
janeellen.carter@aguirre-
fields.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 

Charles Davidson charles.davidson@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Victor Vargas victor.vargas@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Kevin Dickey kdickey@hwlochner.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Ben Torres/CDM Smith torresb@cdmsmith.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
l.ducas l.ducas@fugro.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Carlos Lopez clopez@hntb.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Antonio Ramirez aramirez@omegaengineers.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Jeff Seiler jseiler@slg-eng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Glenn gggregory@garverusa.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 



Johnathan Terrazas jterrazas@omegaengineers.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Matt Werner MWERNER@jmt.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
sam junktribe@gmail.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Donald Nyland denyland@hntb.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Wayne Ellenberger wayne.ellenberger@ice-eng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Cathy Cathy.kratz@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Diana Schulze diana.schulze@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Mert Kurtulus Mert.Kurtulus@wsp.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Chris Hluz chris.hluz@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Brian Jarboe brian.jarboe@aecom.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Frank Benavidez, PE frank@bowmanengineers.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Hank Amen hamen@haydenconsultants.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Heather AshleyNguyen heather.ashleynguyen@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Heather AshleyNguyen heather.ashleynguyen@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Jon King j.king@vrxglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
SAT Conference satconf@sciengineering.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Roger Post roger.post@freese.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Christopher Campbell ccampbell@geiconsultants.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Bobby Ramthun bobby.ramthun@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Kim Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Dwayne Halbardier dwayne.halbardier@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Robert rramon@jmt.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
sandeep patil spatil@consoreng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Tom Benz tom.benz@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
KTAYLOR keith.taylor@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Brett Pope brett.pope@terracon.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Srikrishna Peapully krishna.peapully@aecom.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Adam Ellis adam.ellis@lamb-star.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Jason West jwest@jmt.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Dan Goodin dan.goodin@mbakerintl.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Clay Gann cgann@clgann.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
lowell lchoate@hntb.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Cliff Hall cliff.hall@stantec.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Susan Fraser susan.fraser@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Susan Chavez swchavez@garverusa.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
William O'Dell william.odell@lamb-star.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Clint Jumper CJumper@emailatg.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Pete Ring pring@kfriese.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
KPLUMLE kevin.plumlee@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
WeiYih Tee weiyih.tee@stantec.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Chris Bergeron christopher.bergeron@wsp.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Javier Arguello javier.arguello@mbakerintl.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Dominick Trupia dominick.trupia@vrxglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Bryan bryan.raschke@pavetex.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
kevin kevin.hoppers@kimley-horn.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 



Chris Border chris.border@terracon.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Arash Saeedi arash.saeedi@wsp.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 

Doug Huneycutt 
doug.huneycutt@neel-
schaffer.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 

Valerie Kaiser valerie.kaiser@rsandh.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Ryan Williams ryan.williams@aguirre-fields.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Erin Gonzales egonzales@bgeinc.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Jason B. jberry@omeganengineers.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Thien Nguyen thien.nguyen@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 No N/A 
rcruz@omegaengineers.com rcruz@omegaengineers.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
rpedraza@consoreng.com rpedraza@consoreng.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Michael Brown michael.brown@freese.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Michael Brown michael.brown@freese.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
EJ Juanda (Raba Kistner, Inc) ejuanda@rkci.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Mitra Navarro mnavarro@candm-associates.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Scott Scott.Wallace@Jacobs.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Tom Williams tom.williams@dksassociates.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Epi Gonzalez epigmenio.gonzalez@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Holly Becka holly.becka@vrxglobal.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Dhruva Lahon dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Fabiola Dagrin fabiola@bowmanengineers.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Dillon Anderson dillon.anderson@aguirre-fields.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Todd Speck todd.speck@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
My Turner, BGE mturner@bgeinc.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Harry Pan harry.pan@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
rsscullion robert.scullion@terracon.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Kathleen Newton-7376 sip:Kathleen.Newton@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Van Short vShort@Halff.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Kyle Gass kgass@cectexas.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Cris Pena crisanto.pena@rsandh.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Casey Carlton Casey.Carlton@wsp.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Laria Felter laria.felter@dksassociates.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
David Harrah david.harrah@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Ben Engelhardt ben.engelhardt@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Lucas Short lucas.short@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
dleavell dleavell@bgeinc.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Vivek Chikyala - Kenall, Inc Vivek.Chikyala@kenallinc.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
George george.grantham@rsandh.com 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Stephanie smesse-c@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 No N/A 
Mark Herber mark.herber@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Kathleen Newton kathleen.newton@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Jessica Torres jessica.torres@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Brenda Guerra brenda.guerra@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Brandon Marshall brandon.marshall@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Omar De Leon omar.x.deleon@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 
Astolfo Rodriguez astolfo.rodriguez@txdot.gov 7/14/2020 Yes N/A 

 


